
Eestimaa SL Jõud MV maadluses

Tapa, 12.10.2024

Category
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Pairing master Weight class
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RankNordic

1 Leonora Aros Lääne-Virumaa
VT 4:0

52
0:25

03
VT 4:0

54
 2  10  2  0  8 2

2 Selena Kikkas Valgamaa
0:08

01
0:41

04
0:13

03
 0  0  0  0  0 4

3 Johanna Nisumaa Raplamaa
VT 6:0

54
VT 4:0

51
VT 4:0

52
 3  15  3  0  14 1

4 Milana Rapitskaja Harjumaa
0:48

03
VT 4:0

52
0:07

01
 1  5  1  0  4 3
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